
FLAMEPROOF & EQUIPMENT SAFETY  (FES) formerly (FLP)                    FY(2017-2018)                         
SL 

No. 

TESTING CELL 

CODE   

 

             

CLIENT NAME 

DATE OF 

REPORT 

DESPATCHED 

1 FLP/01/17-18 Aczet Pvt. Ltd, Mumbai 17-11-2017 

2 FLP/02/17-18 Indica Conveyors Ltd, Amritsar 11-07-2017 

3 FLP/03/17-18 Amarama Engineers , Mumbai 19-07-2017 

4 FLP/04/17-18 Industrial Precision Products, Kolkata 28-04-2017 

5 FLP/05/17-18 V. Automat & Instruments Pvt. Ltd, New Delhi 15-05-2017 

6 FLP/06/17-18 Industrial Components, Kolkata 04-05-2017 

7 FLP/07/17-18 RMG Electromech Pvt Ltd, Bangalore 26-05-2017 

8 FLP/08/17-18 Electroteknica Engineering Pvt Ltd, Kolkata 11-05-2017 

9 FLP/09/17-18 Polmon Instruments Pvt Ltd, Hyderabad 28-06-2017 

10 FLP/10/17-18 Aira Euro Automation Pvt Ltd, Ahmedabad 24-01-2019 

11 FLP/12/17-18 Prabhu Industrial Udyog Pvt Ltd, Kolkata 04-05-2017 

12 FLP/13/17-18 Mine Line Pvt Ltd, Kolkata 25-05-2017 

13 FLP/14/17-18 GM (S&R), ECL, Sanctoria, Disergarh 12-05-2017 

14 FLP/15/17-18 Simex Flameproof Industries, Ahmedabad 01-06-2017 

15 FLP/17/17-18 Sukhoma Technologies, Hyderabad 09-06-2017 

16 FLP/18/17-18 Saiex, Vithal Udyog Nagar, Gujarat 07-06-2017 

17 FLP/19/17-18 Safex India, Dhanbad 29-06-2017 

18 FLP/20A/17-18 Prompt Engineering Works, Mumbai 05-07-2017 

FLP/20B/17-18 Prompt Engineering Works, Mumbai 30-05-2017 

FLP/20C/17-18 Prompt Engineering Works, Mumbai 26-05-2017 

19 FLP/21/17-18 FCG Flameproof Control Gears Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 25-05-2017 

 FLP/21A/17-18 FCG Flameproof Control Gears Pvt Ltd 30-05-2017 

FLP/21B/17-18 FCG Flameproof Control Gears Pvt Ltd 25-05-2017 

FLP/21C/17-18 FCG Flameproof Control Gears Pvt Ltd 25-05-2017 

FLP/21D/17-18 FCG Flameproof Control Gears Pvt Ltd 23-05-2017 

FLP/21E/17-18 FCG Flameproof Control Gears Pvt Ltd 23-05-2017 

20 FLP/22/17-18 Flame & Explosion Proof Equipment Mfg. Co., Thane 05-07-2017 

21 FLP/23/17-18 FCG Hi-Tech Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 23-05-2017 

22 FLP/24/17-18 BIS, Rajkot 12-12-2017 

23 FLP/25/17-18 BIS, Rajkot 12-12-2017 

24 FLP/26/17-18 Taparia Tools Ltd, Mumbai 27-06-2017 

25 FLP/27/17-18 Marathon Electric Motors India Ltd, Kolkata 29-05-2017 

26 FLP/28/17-18 Flameproof Equipments Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 06-06-2017 

FLP/28A/17-18 Flameproof Equipments Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 06-06-2017 

FLP/28B/17-18 Flameproof Equipments Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 06-06-2017 

FLP/28C/17-18 Flameproof Equipments Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 06-06-2017 

27 FLP/29/17-18 Mine Line Pvt Ltd, Kolkata 13-07-2017 

28 FLP/31/17-18 Baliga Lighting Equipments Pvt Ltd, Chennai 17-08-2017 

29 

 

FLP/33/17-18 FortuneArrt Led Lighting , Hyderabad 21-06-2017 

FLP/33A/17-18 FortuneArrt Led Lighting , Hyderabad 28-06-2017 

30 FLP/34/17-18 GM (S&R), ECL, Sanctoria, Disergarh 19-06-2017 

31 FLP/36/17-18 Polmon Instruments Pvt Ltd, Hyderabad 28-06-2017 

 FLP/36A/17-18 Polmon Instruments Pvt Ltd, Hyderabad 28-06-2017 

32 FLP/37/17-18 FCG Power Industries Pvt Ltd , Mumbai 29-06-2017 

FLP/37A/17-18 FCG Power Industries Pvt Ltd , Mumbai 04-08-2017 

FLP/37B/17-18 FCG Power Industries Pvt Ltd , Mumbai 28-08-2017 

33 FLP/38/17-18 Baliga Lighting Equipments Pvt Ltd, Chennai 17-08-2017 

FLP/38A/17-18 Baliga Lighting Equipments Pvt Ltd, Chennai 24-07-2017 

34 FLP/39/17-18 Marathon Electric Motors India Ltd, Kolkata 23-06-2017 

35 FLP/40/17-18 Mahindra Brass Products, Jamnagar 29-06-2017 

36 FLP/41/17-18 Sudhir Switchgears Pvt Ltd, Thane 30-06-2017 

FLP/41A/17-18 Sudhir Switchgears Pvt Ltd, Thane 30-06-2017 



 FLP/41B/17-18 Sudhir Switchgears Pvt Ltd, Thane 06-07-2017 

FLP/41C/17-18 Sudhir Switchgears Pvt Ltd, Thane 06-07-2017 

FLP/41D/17-18 Sudhir Switchgears Pvt Ltd, Thane 06-07-2017 

FLP/41E/17-18 Sudhir Switchgears Pvt Ltd, Thane 04-07-2017 

FLP/41F/17-18 Sudhir Switchgears Pvt Ltd, Thane 04-07-2017 

FLP/41G/17-18 Sudhir Switchgears Pvt Ltd, Thane 04-07-2017 

37 FLP/42/17-18 Prompt Engineering Works, Mumbai 21-03-2018 

38 FLP/43/17-18 Prompt Engineering Works, Mumbai 17-07-2017 

FLP/43A/17-18 Prompt Engineering Works, Mumbai 25-07-2017 

FLP/43B/17-18 Prompt Engineering Works, Mumbai 25-07-2017 

FLP/43C/17-18 Prompt Engineering Works, Mumbai 25-07-2017 

FLP/43D/17-18 Prompt Engineering Works, Mumbai 25-07-2017 

FLP/43E/17-18 Prompt Engineering Works, Mumbai 17-07-2017 

39 FLP/44/17-18 Sytco Engineers, Latur 17-07-2017 

FLP/44A17-18 Sytco Engineers, Latur 17-07-2017 

FLP/44B/17-18 Sytco Engineers, Latur 17-07-2017 

FLP/44C/17-18 Sytco Engineers, Latur 17-07-2017 

40 FLP/45/17-18 Osna Electronics Pvt Ltd, New Delhi 07-09-2017 

FLP/45A/17-18 Osna Electronics Pvt Ltd, New Delhi 27-07-2017 

FLP/45B/17-18 Osna Electronics Pvt Ltd, New Delhi 13-10-2017 

41 FLP/46/17-18 Topsyn Elechtrotech Pvt Ltd, Kolkata 21-08-2017 

42 FLP/47/17-18 Pluto Flameproof Controls, Mumbai 24-07-2017 

43 FLP/48/17-18 Simex Flameproof Industries, Ahmedabad 30-10-2017 

44 FLP/50A/17-18 Sudhir Switchgears Pvt Ltd, Thane 19-07-2017 

 FLP/50B/17-18 Sudhir Switchgears Pvt Ltd, Thane 19-07-2017 

FLP/50C/17-18 Sudhir Switchgears Pvt Ltd, Thane 19-07-2017 

FLP/50D/17-18 Sudhir Switchgears Pvt Ltd, Thane 19-07-2017 

FLP/50E/17-18 Sudhir Switchgears Pvt Ltd, Thane 19-07-2017 

FLP/50F/17-18 Sudhir Switchgears Pvt Ltd, Thane 19-07-2017 

FLP/50G/17-18 Sudhir Switchgears Pvt Ltd, Thane 19-07-2017 

FLP/50H/17-18 Sudhir Switchgears Pvt Ltd, Thane 19-07-2017 

FLP/50I/17-18 Sudhir Switchgears Pvt Ltd, Thane 19-07-2017 

FLP/50J/17-18 Sudhir Switchgears Pvt Ltd, Thane 30-08-2017 

FLP/50K/17-18 Sudhir Switchgears Pvt Ltd, Thane 09-10-2017 

FLP/50L/17-18 Sudhir Switchgears Pvt Ltd, Thane 04-08-2017 

FLP/50M/17-18 Sudhir Switchgears Pvt Ltd, Thane 08-09-2017 

FLP/50N/17-18 Sudhir Switchgears Pvt Ltd, Thane 14-09-2017 
FLP/50(O)/17-18 Sudhir Switchgears Pvt Ltd, Thane 22-08-2017 

45 FLP/52/17-18 Flameproof Equipments Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 22-08-2017 
FLP/52A/17-18 Flameproof Equipments Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 31-08-2017 

46 FLP/54/17-18 Ambetronics Engineers Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 24-08-2017 

47 FLP/55/17-18 Sensor & Measurements Enterprises, Lucknow 16-11-2017 

48 FLP/56/17-18 Industrial Precision Products, Kolkata 21-08-2017 

49 FLP/56A/17-18 Industrial Precision Products, Kolkata 21-08-2017 

50 FLP/57/17-18 NCL,Singrauli Colliery, Singrauli 15-12-2017 

51 FLP/58/17-18 NCL,Singrauli Colliery, Singrauli 15-12-2017 

52 FLP/59/17-18 NCL,Singrauli Colliery, Singrauli 15-12-2017 

53 FLP/60/17-18 NCL,Singrauli Colliery, Singrauli 15-12-2017 

55 FLP/61/17-18 NCL,Singrauli Colliery, Singrauli 15-12-2017 

56 FLP/62/17-18 NCL,Singrauli Colliery, Singrauli 15-12-2017 

57 FLP/63/17-18 NCL,Singrauli Colliery, Singrauli 15-12-2017 

58 FLP/64/17-18 NCL,Singrauli Colliery, Singrauli 15-12-2017 

59 FLP/65/17-18 NCL,Singrauli Colliery, Singrauli 15-12-2017 

60 FLP/66/17-18 NCL,Singrauli Colliery, Singrauli 15-12-2017 

61 FLP/67/17-18 NCL,Singrauli Colliery, Singrauli 15-12-2017 



62 FLP/68/17-18 NCL,Singrauli Colliery, Singrauli 15-12-2017 

63 FLP/69/17-18 NCL,Singrauli Colliery, Singrauli 15-12-2017 

64 FLP/70/17-18 Veksler Instruments, Vadodara 14-11-2017 
FLP/70A/17-18 Veksler Instruments, Vadodara 01-01-2018 
FLP/70B/17-18 Veksler Instruments, Vadodara 30-11-2017 
FLP/70C/17-18 Veksler Instruments, Vadodara 16-10-2017 

65 FLP/71/17-18 Rotomotive Power Drives India Ltd, Anand, Guj. 01-01-2018 
FLP/71A/17-18 Rotomotive Power Drives India Ltd, Anand, Guj. 03-08-2018 
FLP/71B/17-18 Rotomotive Power Drives India Ltd, Anand, Guj. 08-12-2017 
FLP/71C/17-18 Rotomotive Power Drives India Ltd, Anand, Guj. 22-12-2017 

66 FLP/72A/17-18 Safex (India) , Dhanbad 14-08-2017 
FLP/72B/17-18 Safex (India) , Dhanbad 14-08-2017 
FLP/72C/17-18 Safex (India) , Dhanbad 14-08-2017 
FLP/72D/17-18 Safex (India) , Dhanbad 14-08-2017 
FLP/72E/17-18 Safex (India) , Dhanbad 07-08-2017 
FLP/72F/17-18 Safex (India) , Dhanbad 14-08-2017 
FLP/72G/17-18 Safex (India) , Dhanbad 14-08-2017 

67 FLP/73/17-18 HD Fire Protect Pvt Ltd, Jalgaon 07-09-2017 

68 FLP/74/17-18 Simex Flameproof Industries, Ahmedabad 04-08-2017 

69 FLP/75/17-18 Safex (India) , Dhanbad 15-11-2017 

70 FLP/76/17-18 Baliga Lighting Equipments Pvt Ltd, Chennai 09-08-2017 

71 FLP/76A/17-18 Baliga Lighting Equipments Pvt Ltd, Chennai 04-08-2017 

72 FLP/76B/17-18 Baliga Lighting Equipments Pvt Ltd, Chennai 27-09-2017 

73 FLP/77/17-18 Flameproof Equipments Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 18-12-2017 
FLP/77A/17-18 Flameproof Equipments Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 12-09-2017 
FLP/77B/17-18 Flameproof Equipments Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 21-08-2017 
FLP/77E/17-18 Flameproof Equipments Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 21-08-2017 

74 FLP/78  /17-18 Baliga Lighting Equipments Pvt Ltd, Chennai 21-08-2017 
FLP/78A  /17-18 Baliga Lighting Equipments Pvt Ltd, Chennai 29-11-2017 

75 FLP/81  /17-18 Electrteknica Enfineering Pvt Ltd, Kolkata 30-11-2017 

76 FLP/ 82 /17-18 Maa Laxmi Industry, Howrah 30-08-2017 
FLP/82A  /17-18 Maa Laxmi Industry, Howrah 30-08-2017 
FLP/ 82B /17-18 Maa Laxmi Industry, Howrah 30-08-2017 
FLP/ 82C /17-18 Maa Laxmi Industry, Howrah 30-08-2017 
FLP/82D/17-18 Maa Laxmi Industry, Howrah 30-08-2017 

77 FLP/ 83 /17-18 Flexpro Electricals Pvt Ltd, Navsari, Gujarat 16-08-2017 
FLP/83A/17-18 Flexpro Electricals Pvt Ltd, Navsari, Gujarat 16-02-2018 
FLP/83B  /17-18 Flexpro Electricals Pvt Ltd, Navsari, Gujarat 09-10-2017 
FLP/ 83C /17-18 Flexpro Electricals Pvt Ltd, Navsari, Gujarat 27-11-2017 

78 FLP/ 84 /17-18 Haz-Loc Electrical Equipments, Anand, Gujarat 10-10-2017 

79 FLP/85  /17-18 A Square Techno Soluions, Pune 04-10-2017 

80 FLP/ 86 /17-18 Auma (India) Pvt Ltd, Bangalore 30-08-2017 
FLP/ 86A /17-18 Auma (India) Pvt Ltd, Bangalore 14-09-2017 
FLP/86B  /17-18 Auma (India) Pvt Ltd, Bangalore 14-09-2017 

81 FLP/87  /17-18 Marathon Electric Motors (India) Ltd, Kolkata 26-09-2017 
FLP/87A /17-18 Marathon Electric Motors (India) Ltd, Kolkata 15-09-2017 
FLP/87B  /17-18 Marathon Electric Motors (India) Ltd, Kolkata 08-09-2017 
FLP/ 87C/17-18 Marathon Electric Motors (India) Ltd, Kolkata 08-09-2017 

82 FLP/ 88 /17-18 FCG Flameproof Control Gears Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 24-08-2017 
FLP/  88A/17-18 FCG Flameproof Control Gears Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 24-08-2017 
FLP/88B  /17-18 FCG Flameproof Control Gears Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 24-08-2017 
FLP/88C /17-18 FCG Flameproof Control Gears Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 24-08-2017 
FLP/88D  /17-18 FCG Flameproof Control Gears Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 28-08-2017 
FLP/88E/17-18 FCG Flameproof Control Gears Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 28-08-2017 
FLP/ 88F /17-18 FCG Flameproof Control Gears Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 28-08-2017 



 FLP/ 88G /17-18 FCG Flameproof Control Gears Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 28-08-2017 
FLP/88H /17-18 FCG Flameproof Control Gears Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 21-09-2017 
FLP/88I  /17-18 FCG Flameproof Control Gears Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 21-09-2017 

83 FLP/88J  /17-18 FCG Flameproof Control Gears Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 21-09-2017 
FLP/ 89 /17-18 Auma (India) Pvt Ltd, Bangalore 14-09-2017 
FLP/ 89A /17-18 Auma (India) Pvt Ltd, Bangalore 30-08-2017 
FLP/89B  /17-18 Auma (India) Pvt Ltd, Bangalore 30-08-2017 
FLP/89C  /17-18 Auma (India) Pvt Ltd, Bangalore 14-09-2017 

84 FLP/90  /17-18 FCG Power Industries Pvt Ltd , Mumbai 28-08-2017 
FLP/90A  /17-18 FCG Power Industries Pvt Ltd , Mumbai 30-08-2017 

85 FLP/91  /17-18 J K Dey & Sons, Kolkata 17-11-2017 

86 FLP/ 92 /17-18 Flameproof Equipments Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 18-09-2017 
FLP/92A  /17-18 Flameproof Equipments Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 25-07-2018 

87 FLP/ 94 /17-18 V. Automat & Instruments Pvt. Ltd, New Delhi 20-12-2017 

88 FLP/95  /17-18 Polmon Instruments Pvt Ltd, Hyderabad 09-10-2017 

89 FLP/96  /17-18 Marathon Electric Motors (India) Ltd, Kolkata 21-09-2017 
FLP/ 96A /17-18 Marathon Electric Motors (India) Ltd, Kolkata 21-09-2017 

90 FLP/97  /17-18 Safex (India) , Dhanbad 28-09-2017 

91 FLP/98  /17-18 Shree Electricals & Engineering Co, Thane (W) 17-08-2018 

92 FLP/99 /17-18 M.P.Enterprises,Dhanbad 13-09-2017 

93 FLP/100 /17-18 Flame Tech Switch Gears, Vapi,(Gujarat) 05-10-2017 

94 FLP/ 101 /17-18 Flame & Explosion Proof Equipment Mfg. Co., Thane 16-11-2017 
FLP/ 101A /17-18 Flame & Explosion Proof Equipment Mfg. Co., Thane 13-12-2017 
FLP/ 101B /17-18 Flame & Explosion Proof Equipment Mfg. Co., Thane 24-10-2017 

95 FLP/102/17-18 Saiex, Vithal Udyog Nagar, Gujarat 15-09-2017 

96 FLP/103/17-18 FCG Flameproof Control Gears Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 18-09-2017 
FLP/103A /17-18 FCG Flameproof Control Gears Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 18-09-2017 
FLP/103B /17-18 FCG Flameproof Control Gears Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 18-09-2017 
FLP/103C /17-18 FCG Flameproof Control Gears Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 18-09-2017 
FLP/103D /17-18 FCG Flameproof Control Gears Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 18-09-2017 
FLP/103E /17-18 FCG Flameproof Control Gears Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 18-09-2017 
FLP/103F /17-18 FCG Flameproof Control Gears Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 15-09-2017 
FLP/103G /17-18 FCG Flameproof Control Gears Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 15-09-2017 
FLP/103H /17-18 FCG Flameproof Control Gears Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 15-09-2017 
FLP/103I /17-18 FCG Flameproof Control Gears Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 15-09-2017 
FLP/ 103J /17-18 FCG Flameproof Control Gears Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 15-09-2017 
FLP/103K /17-18 FCG Flameproof Control Gears Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 18-09-2017 
FLP/103L /17-18 FCG Flameproof Control Gears Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 18-09-2017 
FLP/103M /17-18 FCG Flameproof Control Gears Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 18-09-2017 
FLP/103N /17-18 FCG Flameproof Control Gears Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 18-09-2017 
FLP/103(O)/17-18 FCG Flameproof Control Gears Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 21-09-2017 
FLP/103P /17-18 FCG Flameproof Control Gears Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 26-09-2017 
FLP/103Q /17-18 FCG Flameproof Control Gears Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 26-09-2017 
FLP/103R /17-18 FCG Flameproof Control Gears Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 04-10-2017 

97 FLP/ 104 /17-18 Flameproof Udyog Pvt. Ltd., Bilaspur 25-09-2017 

98 FLP/105  /17-18 Lawkin Motor Group, Godrej & Boyce Mfg Co, 

Satara, Mah. 

14-11-2017 

99 FLP/106  /17-18 Marathon Electric Motors (India) Ltd, Kolkata 26-09-2017 
FLP/106A  /17-18 Marathon Electric Motors (India) Ltd, Kolkata 07-11-2017 

100 FLP/106A  /17-18 Industrial Precision Products, Kolkata 11-10-2017 

101 FLP/108  /17-18 Speed-O-Controls Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 08-12-2017 
FLP/108A  /17-18 Speed-O-Controls Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 10-11-2017 

102 FLP/109  /17-18 Electromag Devices Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 05-10-2017 
FLP/109A  /17-18 Electromag Devices Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 05-10-2017 

103 FLP/110  /17-18 Pluto Flameproof Controls, Mumbai 26-09-2017 



104 FLP/111  /17-18 Ex-Protecta, V. U. Nagar, Gujarat 05-10-2017 
FLP/111A  /17-18 Ex-Protecta, V. U. Nagar, Gujarat 05-10-2017 
FLP/111B /17-18 Ex-Protecta, V. U. Nagar, Gujarat 05-10-2017 
FLP/111C  /17-18 Ex-Protecta, V. U. Nagar, Gujarat 05-10-2017 
FLP/111D /17-18 Ex-Protecta, V. U. Nagar, Gujarat 05-10-2017 
FLP/111E  /17-18 Ex-Protecta, V. U. Nagar, Gujarat 04-10-2017 
FLP/111F  /17-18 Ex-Protecta, V. U. Nagar, Gujarat 04-10-2017 
FLP/111G  /17-18 Ex-Protecta, V. U. Nagar, Gujarat 04-10-2017 
FLP/111H  /17-18 Ex-Protecta, V. U. Nagar, Gujarat 04-10-2017 
FLP/111(I)  /17-18 Ex-Protecta, V. U. Nagar, Gujarat 04-10-2017 

105 FLP/112  /17-18 BIS, Kolkata 24-11-2017 
FLP/113  /17-18 BIS, Kolkata 24-11-2017 
FLP/114  /17-18 BIS, Kolkata 24-11-2017 

106 FLP/116  /17-18 Hem Industries, Nani Daman 24-10-2017 
FLP/116A  /17-18 Hem Industries, Nani Daman 24-10-2017 
FLP/116B  /17-18 Hem Industries, Nani Daman 24-10-2017 

107 FLP/117 /17-18 Eureka Industrial Equipments Pvt Ltd, Pune29-11-

2017 

29-11-2017 

108 FLP/118  /17-18 Osho Tools Pvt Ltd, Ludhina 14-11-2017 

109 FLP/119  /17-18 Comet Brass Products, Mumbai 24-10-2017 
FLP/119A  /17-18 Comet Brass Products, Mumbai 24-10-2017 
FLP/119B /17-18 Comet Brass Products, Mumbai 24-10-2017 
FLP/119C  /17-18 Comet Brass Products, Mumbai 09-11-2017 

110 FLP/120  /17-18 Pollution Protection Systems, Mumbai 21-11-2017 

111 FLP/121 /17-18 FortuneArrt Led Lighting , Hyderabad 01-11-2017 
FLP/121A /17-18 FortuneArrt Led Lighting , Hyderabad 01-11-2017 
FLP/12B1 /17-18 FortuneArrt Led Lighting , Hyderabad 03-11-2017 
FLP/121C /17-18 FortuneArrt Led Lighting , Hyderabad 03-11-2017 
FLP/121D /17-18 FortuneArrt Led Lighting , Hyderabad 01-11-2017 
FLP/121E /17-18 FortuneArrt Led Lighting , Hyderabad 10-11-2017 
FLP/121F /17-18 FortuneArrt Led Lighting , Hyderabad 07-11-2017 

112 FLP/122  /17-18 Flexpro Electricals Pvt Ltd, Navsari, Gujarat 16-02-2018 
FLP/122A  /17-18 Flexpro Electricals Pvt Ltd, Navsari, Gujarat 28-11-2017 

113 FLP/123  /17-18 V. Automat & Instruments Pvt. Ltd, New Delhi 29-01-2018 

114 FLP/124  /17-18 Flameproof Equipments Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 09-11-2017 
FLP/124A  /17-18 Flameproof Equipments Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 07-12-2017 
FLP/124B  /17-18 Flameproof Equipments Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 16-11-2017 
FLP/124C  /17-18 Flameproof Equipments Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 24-11-2017 

115 FLP/125  /17-18 Flame-Tech Switch Gears, Vapi 14-12-2017 

116 FLP/126  /17-18 Kaysons Techno  Equipments, Anand, Guj. 20-11-2017 

117 FLP/127  /17-18 CSK Technologies, Hyderabad 25-04-2018 

118 FLP/128  /17-18 Marathon Electric Motors (India) Ltd, Kolkata 27-11-2017 
FLP/128A  /17-18 Marathon Electric Motors (India) Ltd, Kolkata 17-11-2017 
FLP/128B  /17-18 Marathon Electric Motors (India) Ltd, Kolkata 21-11-2017 
FLP/128C  /17-18 Marathon Electric Motors (India) Ltd, Kolkata 17-11-2017 
FLP/128D  /17-18 Marathon Electric Motors (India) Ltd, Kolkata 21-11-2017 
FLP/128E  /17-18 Marathon Electric Motors (India) Ltd, Kolkata 21-11-2017 
FLP/128F  /17-18 Marathon Electric Motors (India) Ltd, Kolkata 21-11-2017 

119 FLP/129  /17-18 Baliga Lighting Equipments Pvt Ltd, Chennai 30-11-2017 

120 FLP/131  /17-18 Industrial Precision Products, Kolkata 29-11-2017 

121 FLP/132  /17-18 Electronic Equipment Mfg. Co., Kolkata 22-12-2017 

122 FLP/134  /17-18 Marathon Electric Motors (India) Ltd, Kolkata 19-12-2017 

123 FLP/135  /17-18 Kaysons Techno  Equipments, Anand, Guj. 31-05-2019 
FLP/135A  /17-18 Kaysons Techno  Equipments, Anand, Guj. 10-05-2019 
FLP/135B  /17-18 Kaysons Techno  Equipments, Anand, Guj. 10-05-2019 



124 FLP/137 /17-18 Industrial Precision Products, Kolkata 08-12-2017 

125 FLP/138/17-18 Chanda & Co. (Engg.) Pvt Ltd, Kolkata 30-08-2018 

126 FLP/139  /17-18 Flameproof Equipments Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 27-08-2018 
FLP/139A  /17-18 Flameproof Equipments Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 24-01-2018 
FLP/139B  /17-18 Flameproof Equipments Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 31-08-2018 

127 FLP/140  /17-18 FortuneArrt Led Lighting , Hyderabad 16-07-2018 

128 FLP/142  /17-18 Kalyani Flameproof Switch Gear Kalyan (East) 22-02-2018 

129 FLP/143 /17-18 BHEL AME Div., Bhopal 01-01-2018 
FLP/143A  /17-18 BHEL AME Div., Bhopal 22-01-2018 

130 FLP/144  /17-18 Marathon Electric Motors (India) Ltd, Kolkata 25-01-2018 

131 FLP/145  /17-18 Polmon Instruments Pvt Ltd, Hyderabad 02-11-2018 

132 FLP/146  /17-18 Ambetronics Engineers Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 05-03-2018 
FLP/146A  /17-18 Ambetronics Engineers Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 20-02-2018 
FLP/146B  /17-18 Ambetronics Engineers Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 03-05-2018 

133 FLP/147/17-18 Spring Technologies LLP, Mumbai 05-01-2018 

134 FLP/148/17-18 Shreya Ex-tech Pvt Ltd, Vadodara 22-03-2018 
FLP/148A /17-18 Shreya Ex-tech Pvt Ltd, Vadodara 05-03-2018 

135 FLP/149  /17-18 Sunny Cranes Controls, Palghar 18-01-2018 
FLP/149A  /17-18 Sunny Cranes Controls, Palghar 01-01-2018 
FLP/149B  /17-18 Sunny Cranes Controls, Palghar 01-01-2018 

136 FLP/150 /17-18 Baliga Lighting Equipments Pvt Ltd, Chennai 31-05-2018 

137 FLP/151 /17-18 Changzhou Lianli Automation Technolgy Co Ltd, PR 

China 

04-10-2019 

FLP/151A /17-18 Changzhou Lianli Automation Technolgy Co Ltd, PR 

China 

27-07-2018 

138 FLP/152/17-18 FCG Flameproof Control Gears Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 09-03-2018 
FLP/152A /17-18 FCG Flameproof Control Gears Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 24-01-2018 

139 FLP/153  /17-18 Flame-Tech Switchgears , Vapi 05-03-2018 

140 FLP/154 /17-18 Hem Industries, Nani Daman 19-01-2018 
FLP/154A /17-18 Hem Industries, Nani Daman 18-01-2018 
FLP/154B /17-18 Hem Industries, Nani Daman 18-01-2018 
FLP/154C /17-18 Hem Industries, Nani Daman 18-01-2018 
FLP/154D /17-18 Hem Industries, Nani Daman 18-01-2018 
FLP/154E /17-18 Hem Industries, Nani Daman 18-01-2018 
FLP/154F /17-18 Hem Industries, Nani Daman 19-01-2018 
FLP/154G /17-18 Hem Industries, Nani Daman 19-01-2018 
FLP/154H /17-18 Hem Industries, Nani Daman 19-01-2018 
FLP/154(I) /17-18 Hem Industries, Nani Daman 18-01-2018 
FLP/154J /17-18 Hem Industries, Nani Daman 18-01-2018 

141 FLP/155/17-18 Spinoff Techno Park Pvt Ltd, Mohali 21-02-2018 

142 FLP/156/17-18 SCG Exd Tech Pvt Ltd, Chennai 08-03-2018 

143 FLP/157/17-18 Prompt Engineering Works, Mumbai 26-03-2018 
FLP/157B/17-18   

144 FLP/159/17-18 Sigma Control Systems, Kolkata 15-02-2018 
FLP/159A/17-18 Sigma Control Systems, Kolkata 15-02-2018 
FLP/159B/17-18 Sigma Control Systems, Kolkata 15-02-2018 

145 FLP/160/17-18 Marathon Electric Motors (India) Ltd, Kolkata 15-02-2018 
FLP/160A/17-18 Marathon Electric Motors (India) Ltd, Kolkata 15-02-2018 
FLP/160B/17-18 Marathon Electric Motors (India) Ltd, Kolkata 15-02-2018 
FLP/160C/17-18 Marathon Electric Motors (India) Ltd, Kolkata 08-02-2018 
FLP/160D/17-18 Marathon Electric Motors (India) Ltd, Kolkata 08-02-2018 
FLP/160E/17-18 Marathon Electric Motors (India) Ltd, Kolkata 08-02-2018 

146 FLP/161/17-18 Techno Flameproof Control, Vadodara 05-03-2018 
FLP/161A/17-18 Techno Flameproof Control, Vadodara 04-04-2018 

147 FLP/162/17-18 Marathon Electric Motors (India) Ltd, Kolkata 04-05-2018 



 FLP/162A/17-18 Marathon Electric Motors (India) Ltd, Kolkata 08-02-2018 
FLP/162B/17-18 Marathon Electric Motors (India) Ltd, Kolkata 08-02-2018 
FLP/162C/17-18 Marathon Electric Motors (India) Ltd, Kolkata 04-04-2018 

148 FLP/163/17-18 Process Instrument Industries, New Delhi 06-02-2018 

149 FLP/164/17-18 Industrial Precision Products, Kolkata 15-02-2018 

150 FLP/165/17-18 Kalyani Flameproof Switch Gear, Kalyan (East) 22-05-2018 
FLP/165A/17-18 Kalyani Flameproof Switch Gear, Kalyan (East) 03-05-2018 

151 FLP/166/17-18 Shyam Switch Gears Pvt.Ltd.,Mumbai 16-02-2018 
FLP/166A/17-18 Shyam Switch Gears Pvt.Ltd.,Mumbai 16-02-2018 
FLP/166B/17-18 Shyam Switch Gears Pvt.Ltd.,Mumbai 16-02-2018 

152 FLP/169/17-18 Super Electrical, Thane 14-06-2018 

153 FLP/170/17-18 Flameproof Instrumentation,Thane 25-04-2018 
FLP/170A/17-18 Flameproof Instrumentation,Thane 31-05-2018 

154 FLP/171/17-18 Pepperl +Fuchs Manufacturing India Pvt. Ltd., Tamil Nadu 20-08-2019 
FLP/171A/17-18 Pepperl +Fuchs Manufacturing India Pvt. Ltd., Tamil Nadu 23-08-2019 

155 FLP/172/17-18 Baliga Lighting Equipments Pvt Ltd, Chennai 13-03-2018 

156 FLP/173/17-18 Shyam Switch Gears Pvt.Ltd.,Mumbai 09-04-2018 

157 FLP/174/17-18 Osna Electronics Pvt Ltd, New Delhi 12-03-2018 

158 FLP/175A/17-18 Sudhir Switch Gears Pvt. Ltd., Mumbai 11-05-2018 

159 FLP/176/17-18 Jayashree Electrodevices Pvt. Ltd., Pune 28-08-2018 
FLP/176A/17-18 Jayashree Electrodevices Pvt. Ltd., Pune 06-08-2018 

160 FLP/177/17-18 Sai Industries, Valsad 04-05-2018 

161 FLP/178/17-18 Ventilation Engineering Co. Pvt. Ltd., Kolkata 27-03-2018 

162 FLP/179/17-18 Speed-O-Controls Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 16-04-2018 

163 FLP/180/17-18 CSK Technologies, Hyderabad 09-04-2018 

164 FLP/181/17-18 SCG Exd Tech Pvt Ltd, Chennai 13-03-2018 

165 FLP/182/17-18 Industrial Precision Products, Kolkata 13-08-2018 

166 FLP/183/17-18 Polmon Instruments Pvt Ltd, Hyderabad 18-09-2018 

167 FLP/184/17-18 Electronic Equipment Mfg. Co., Kolkata 17-04-2018 

168 FLP/185/17-18 Auma (India) Pvt Ltd, Bangalore 12-03-2018 
FLP/185A/17-18 Auma (India) Pvt Ltd, Bangalore 12-03-2018 
FLP/185B/17-18 Auma (India) Pvt Ltd, Bangalore 09-03-2018 
FLP/185C/17-18 Auma (India) Pvt Ltd, Bangalore 13-03-2018 
FLP/185D/17-18 Auma (India) Pvt Ltd, Bangalore 13-03-2018 
FLP/185E/17-18 Auma (India) Pvt Ltd, Bangalore 13-03-2018 
FLP/186/17-18 Baliga Lighting Equipments Pvt Ltd, Chennai 27-08-2018 

169 FLP/187/17-18 Actuasys, Anand, Gujarat 19-09-2018 

170 FLP/188/17-18 Safex Engineers Pvt.ltd., Ahmedabad 21-03-2018 
FLP/188A/17-18 Safex Engineers Pvt.ltd., Ahmedabad 21-03-2018 

171 FLP/189/17-18 Worldwide Safety Devices, Mumbai 16-07-2018 

172 FLP/190/17-18 Rashmi Heaters Pvt. Ltd., Pune 04-05-2018 
FLP/190A/17-18 Rashmi Heaters Pvt. Ltd., Pune 04-05-2018 

173 FLP/191/17-18 Delseal India Pvt. Ltd., Gurugram 05-06-2018 

174 FLP/192/17-18 Ventilation Engineering Co. Pvt. Ltd., Kolkata 27-03-2018 

175 FLP/193/17-18 Flexpro Electricals Pvt Ltd, Navsari, Gujarat 06-07-2018 
FLP/193A/17-18 Flexpro Electricals Pvt Ltd, Navsari, Gujarat 06-07-2018 
FLP/193B/17-18 Flexpro Electricals Pvt Ltd, Navsari, Gujarat 03-08-2018 

176 FLP/194/17-18 Electromag Devices Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 07-06-2018 
FLP/194A/17-18 Electromag Devices Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 07-06-2018 

177 FLP/195/17-18 Pepperl +Fuchs Manufacturing India Pvt. Ltd., Tamil Nadu 09-04-2018 
FLP/195A/17-18 Pepperl +Fuchs Manufacturing India Pvt. Ltd., Tamil Nadu 09-04-2018 
FLP/195B/17-18 Pepperl +Fuchs Manufacturing India Pvt. Ltd., Tamil Nadu 09-04-2018 
FLP/195C/17-18 Pepperl +Fuchs Manufacturing India Pvt. Ltd., Tamil Nadu 09-04-2018 
FLP/195D/17-18 Pepperl +Fuchs Manufacturing India Pvt. Ltd., Tamil Nadu 09-04-2018 
FLP/195E/17-18 Pepperl +Fuchs Manufacturing India Pvt. Ltd., Tamil Nadu 11-04-2018 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 FLP/195F/17-18 Pepperl +Fuchs Manufacturing India Pvt. Ltd., Tamil Nadu 11-04-2018 
FLP/195G/17-18 Pepperl +Fuchs Manufacturing India Pvt. Ltd., Tamil Nadu 11-04-2018 
FLP/195H/17-18 Pepperl +Fuchs Manufacturing India Pvt. Ltd., Tamil Nadu 11-04-2018 
FLP/195(I)/17-18 Pepperl +Fuchs Manufacturing India Pvt. Ltd., Tamil Nadu 11-04-2018 
FLP/195J/17-18 Pepperl +Fuchs Manufacturing India Pvt. Ltd., Tamil Nadu 12-04-2018 
FLP/195K/17-18 Pepperl +Fuchs Manufacturing India Pvt. Ltd., Tamil Nadu 12-04-2018 
FLP/195L/17-18 Pepperl +Fuchs Manufacturing India Pvt. Ltd., Tamil Nadu 12-04-2018 
FLP/195M/17-18 Pepperl +Fuchs Manufacturing India Pvt. Ltd., Tamil Nadu 19-04-2018 
FLP/195N/17-18 Pepperl +Fuchs Manufacturing India Pvt. Ltd., Tamil Nadu 19-04-2018 
FLP/195(O)/17-18 Pepperl +Fuchs Manufacturing India Pvt. Ltd., Tamil Nadu 19-04-2018 
FLP/195P/17-18 Pepperl +Fuchs Manufacturing India Pvt. Ltd., Tamil Nadu 19-04-2018 
FLP/195Q/17-18 Pepperl +Fuchs Manufacturing India Pvt. Ltd., Tamil Nadu 19-04-2018 
FLP/195R/17-18 Pepperl +Fuchs Manufacturing India Pvt. Ltd., Tamil Nadu 01-05-2018 
FLP/195S/17-18 Pepperl +Fuchs Manufacturing India Pvt. Ltd., Tamil Nadu 01-05-2018 
FLP/195T/17-18 Pepperl +Fuchs Manufacturing India Pvt. Ltd., Tamil Nadu 01-05-2018 
FLP/195U/17-18 Pepperl +Fuchs Manufacturing India Pvt. Ltd., Tamil Nadu 01-05-2018 
FLP/195V/17-18 Pepperl +Fuchs Manufacturing India Pvt. Ltd., Tamil Nadu 12-04-2018 
FLP/195W/17-18 Pepperl +Fuchs Manufacturing India Pvt. Ltd., Tamil Nadu 01-05-2018 
FLP/195X/17-18 Pepperl +Fuchs Manufacturing India Pvt. Ltd., Tamil Nadu 01-05-2018 
FLP/195Y/17-18 Pepperl +Fuchs Manufacturing India Pvt. Ltd., Tamil Nadu 01-05-2018 

178 FLP/196/17-18 FCG Hi-Tech Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 28-03-2018 
FLP/196A/17-18 FCG Hi-Tech Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 28-03-2018 

179 FLP/197/17-18 Flameproof Equipments Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 04-09-2018 
FLP/197A/17-18 Flameproof Equipments Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 28-03-2018 
FLP/197B/17-18 Flameproof Equipments Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 31-03-2018 
FLP/197C/17-18 Flameproof Equipments Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 31-03-2018 
FLP/197D/17-18 Flameproof Equipments Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 27-07-2018 
FLP/197E/17-18 Flameproof Equipments Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 04-05-2018 
FLP/197F/17-18 Flameproof Equipments Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 01-05-2018 

180 FLP/199/17-18 Prolite Autoglo Ltd., Mumbai 27-04-2018 
FLP/199A/17-18 Prolite Autoglo Ltd., Mumbai 27-04-2018 
FLP/199B/17-18 Prolite Autoglo Ltd., Mumbai 27-04-2018 
FLP/199C/17-18 Prompt Engineering Works, Mumbai 29-11-2018 
FLP/199D/17-18 Prompt Engineering Works, Mumbai 30-07-2019 

181 FLP/200/17-18 Rajesh Control Systems,Palghar 01-06-2018 

182 FLP/202/17-18 EIP Enviro Level Controls Pvt. Ltd., Noida 13-06-2018 
FLP/202A/17-18 EIP Enviro Level Controls Pvt. Ltd., Noida 23-07-2018 

183 FLP/204/17-18 Easy M2M Technologies Pvt. Ltd., Bangalore 25-10-2018 
FLP/204A/17-18 Easy M2M Technologies Pvt. Ltd., Bangalore 27-09-2018 



 

MATERIAL TESTING LABORATORY ( formerly  MTLW)             FY : (2017-2018) 

                        
SL 

No. 

TESTING CELL 

CODE   

 

             

CLIENT NAME 

DATE OF 

REPORT 

DESPATCHED 

1 MTLW/01/17-18 MCL, Talcher Colliery 12-05-2017 

2 MTLW/02/17-18 Diesel Pump Engineers, Asansol 25-04-2017 

3 MTLW/03/17-18 Diesel Pump Engineers, Asansol 25-04-2017 
MTLW/03A/17-18 Diesel Pump Engineers, Asansol 25-04-2017 

4 MTLW/04/17-18 IRL Copper Mining Pvt Ltd , Kolkata 15-05-2017 

5 MTLW/05/17-18 ECL, Chinakuri Colliery, Bardhaman 19-05-2017 

6 MTLW/06/17-18 Diesel Pump Engineers, Asansol 11-05-2017 

7 MTLW/07/17-18 Bansal Udyog, Dhanbad 24-05-2017 

8 MTLW/08/17-18 Nanda Millar Co, Kolkata 26-05-2017 

9 MTLW/09/17-18 Diesel Pump Engineers, Asansol 31-05-2017 

10 MTLW/10/17-18 Diesel Pump Engineers, Asansol 31-05-2017 

11 MTLW/11/17-18 Acharya Safety Spares Corporation, Kolkata 02-06-2017 
MTLW/11A/17-18 Acharya Safety Spares Corporation, Kolkata 02-06-2017 

12 MTLW/12/17-18 Diesel Pump Engineers, Asansol 19-06-2017 

13 MTLW/13/17-18 Voltech Engineers, Asansol 19-07-2017 

14 MTLW/14/17-18 Diesel Pump Engineers, Asansol 21-07-2017 

15 MTLW/15/17-18 Acharya Safety Spares Corporation, Kolkata 08-08-2017 

16 MTLW/16/17-18 Kapur Mining Equipment Pvt Ltd, Asansol 25-08-2017 

17 MTLW/17/17-18 Hindustan Copper Ltd, Ghatshila 25-08-2017 

18 MTLW/18/17-18 Nanda Millar Co, Kolkata 13-09-2017 

19 MTLW/19/17-18 Kapur Mining Equipment Pvt Ltd, Asansol 17-11-2017 

20 MTLW/20/17-18 Barat Engineering Works, Burdwan 23-10-2017 
MTLW/20A/17-18 Barat Engineering Works, Burdwan 22-10-2017 

21 MTLW/21/17-18 Hydrofab Engineering Concern, Howrah 30-10-2017 
MTLW/21A/17-18 Hydrofab Engineering Concern, Howrah 30-10-2017 

22 MTLW/22/17-18 ECL, Sripur Area, Burdwan 28-11-2017 

23 MTLW/23/17-18 Burma Engineering Works, Dhanbad 02-11-2017 

24 MTLW/24/17-18 Burma Engineering Works, Dhanbad 21-11-2017 

25 MTLW/25/17-18 Acharya Safety Spares Corporation, Kolkata 17-11-2017 
MTLW/25A/17-18 Acharya Safety Spares Corporation, Kolkata 17-11-2017 

26 MTLW/26/17-18 Hydrofab Engineering Concern, Howrah 20-11-2017 
MTLW/26A/17-18 Hydrofab Engineering Concern, Howrah 20-11-2017 

27 MTLW/27/17-18 Burma Engineering Works, Dhanbad 21-11-2017 

28 MTLW/28/17-18 WCL, Hindustan Lalpeth Colliery No.1, Chandrapur 02-02-2018 

29 MTLW/29/17-18 Nanda Millar Co, Kolkata 21-11-2017 

30 MTLW/30/17-18 Barat Engineering Works, Burdwan 23-11-2017 

31 MTLW/31/17-18 Nanda Mfg. Co, Kolkata 26-12-2017 

32 MTLW/32/17-18 Kapur Mining Equipment Pvt Ltd, Asansol 08-03-2018 

33 MTLW/33/17-18 Barat Engineering Works, Burdwan 28-11-2017 

34 MTLW/34/17-18 Burma Engineering Works, Dhanbad 04-12-2017 

35 MTLW/35/17-18 Hydrofab Engineering Concern, Howrah 11-12-2017 
MTLW/35A/17-18 Hydrofab Engineering Concern, Howrah 11-12-2017 

36 MTLW/36/17-18 Barat Engineering Works, Burdwan 19-12-2017 

37 MTLW/37/17-18 Shriram EPC Ltd, Chennai 01-10-2018 

38 MTLW/38/17-18 Tata Steel Ltd, Jamadoba 03-01-2018 

39 MTLW/39/17-18 Burma Engineering Works, Dhanbad 18-01-2018 

40 MTLW/40/17-18 Nanda Millar Co, Kolkata 23-01-2018 
MTLW/40A/17-18 Nanda Millar Co, Kolkata 24-01-2018 
MTLW/40B/17-18 Nanda Millar Co, Kolkata 24-01-2018 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 MTLW/40C/17-18 Nanda Millar Co, Kolkata 22-01-2018 
MTLW/40D/17-18 Nanda Millar Co, Kolkata 23-01-2018 

41 MTLW/41/17-18 Shakti Cast Pvt Ltd, Dhanbad 29-01-2018 

42 MTLW/42/17-18 R.S. Engineering Works, Asansol 25-01-2018 

43 MTLW/43/17-18 Shakti Cast Pvt Ltd, Dhanbad 08-02-2018 

44 MTLW/44/17-18 Burma Engineering Works, Dhanbad 16-02-2018 

45 MTLW/45/17-18 Diesel Pump Engineers, Asansol 16-02-2018 

46 MTLW/46/17-18 China Coal No.3 Mining (India) Pvt Ltd, Balaghat 28-02-2018 

47 MTLW/47/17-18 Diesel Pump Engineers, Asansol 16-02-2018 

48 MTLW/48/17-18 Area Engineer (E&M), Sodepur Area, Burdwan 21-02-2018 

49 MTLW/49/17-18 Nanda Mfg. Co., Kolkata 08-03-2018 

50 MTLW/50/17-18 Nanda Mfg. Co., Kolkata 08-03-2018 
MTLW/50A/17-18 Nanda Mfg. Co., Kolkata 08-03-2018 

51 MTLW/51/17-18 Diesel Pump Engineers, Asansol 27-02-2018 

52 MTLW/52/17-18 Diesel Pump Engineers, Asansol 27-02-2018 

53 MTLW/53/17-18 Burma Engineering Works, Dhanbad 08-03-2018 

54 MTLW/54/17-18 Shakti Cast Pvt Ltd, Dhanbad 09-03-2018 

55 MTLW/55/17-18 Usha Martin Ltd, Ranchi 15-03-2018 

56 MTLW/56/17-18 BCCL, Gopalichak Colliery, P.B Area 27-03-2018 

57 MTLW/57/17-18 Diesel Pump Engineers, Asansol 12-04-2018 

58 MTLW/58/17-18 Nanda Millar Co, Kolkata 22-03-2018 

59 MTLW/59/17-18 Diesel Pump Engineers, Asansol 12-04-2018 

60 MTLW/60/17-18 Burma Engineering Works, Dhanbad 12-04-2018 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ROCK MECHANICS LABORATORY  (RML)    FY :  ( 2017-2018 ) 

 
SL 

No. 

TESTING CELL 

CODE   

 

             

CLIENT NAME 

DATE OF 

REPORT 

DESPATCHED 

1 RML/01/17-18 Indica Conveyors Ltd, Amritsar 11-07-2017 

2 RML/02/17-18 BCCL, ABG Colliery,Sonardih, Dhanbad 15-06-2017 

3 RML/03/17-18 BCCL, Amal Joyrampur Colliery, Lodna Area No. 10 09-06-2017 

4 RML/04/17-18 BCCL, OCP Mine, Block-II Area, Dhanbad 10-07-2017 

5 RML/05/17-18 NCL. Singrauli Colliery, Singrauli 15-12-2017 

6 RML/06/17-18 NCL. Singrauli Colliery, Singrauli 15-12-2017 

7 RML/07/17-18 NCL. Singrauli Colliery, Singrauli 15-12-2017 

8 RML/08/17-18 NCL. Singrauli Colliery, Singrauli 15-12-2017 

9 RML/09/17-18 NCL. Singrauli Colliery, Singrauli 15-12-2017 

10 RML/10/17-18 NCL. Singrauli Colliery, Singrauli 15-12-2017 

11 RML/11/17-18 NCL. Singrauli Colliery, Singrauli 15-12-2017 

12 RML/12/17-18 NCL. Singrauli Colliery, Singrauli 15-12-2017 

13 RML/13/17-18 NCL. Singrauli Colliery, Singrauli 15-12-2017 

14 RML/14/17-18 ECL, Nimcha (R) Colliery, Satgram Area 30-08-2017 

15 RML/15/17-18 BCCL, Amalgamated Dhansar Industry Colliery, 

Kusunda Area 

06-02-2018 

16 RML/16/17-18 BCCL, New Akashkinari Colliery, Dhanbad 23-03-2018 

17 RML/17/17-18 BCCL, Kankani Colliery, Sijua Area, Dhanbad 20-03-2018 

18 RML/18/17-18 BCCL, Kankani Colliery, Sijua Area, Dhanbad 20-03-2018 

19 RML/19/17-18 BCCL, Gopalichak Colliery, PB Area 21-03-2018 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

METALLURGICAL TESTING LABORATORY (MET)  FY : ( 2017-2018 ) 

 
SL 

No. 

TESTING CELL 

CODE   

 

             

CLIENT NAME 

DATE OF 

REPORT 

DESPATCHED 

1 MET/01/17-18 Acharya Safety Spares Corporation, Kolkata 12-06-2017 

2 MET/02/17-18 Diesel Pump Engineers, Asansol 24-07-2017 

3 MET/03/17-18 Diesel Pump Engineers, Asansol 24-07-2017 

4 MET/04/17-18 Techno Enterprises, Dhanbad 14-09-2017 

5 MET/05/17-18 Nanda Millar Co, Kolkata 02-01-2018 

6 MET/06/17-18 Area Engineer (E&M), Sodepur Area, Sunderchak, 

W.B 

21-02-2018 

7 MET/07/17-18 CSK Technologies, Hyderabad 09-04-2018 

8 MET/08/17-18 Santaldih Thermal Power Station, Purulia 04-04-2018 

9 MET/09/17-18 BCCL< Gopalichak Colliery, PB Area, Dhanbad 22-03-2018 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

       MINE VENTILATION (MV)          FY : ( 2017-2018 ) 

 
SL 

No. 

TESTING CELL 

CODE   

 

             

CLIENT NAME 

DATE OF 

REPORT 

DESPATCHED 

1 MV/01/17-18 Citadel Engineers Pvt Ltd, Kolkata 29-05-2017 

2 MV/02/17-18 CCL, Saunda D Colliery, Ramgarh 16-06-2017 

3 MV/03/17-18 Micon Engineers, Kolkata 19-07-2017 

4 MV/04/17-18 Micon Engineers, Kolkata 11-08-2017 

5 MV/05/17-18 Tata Steel Ltd, Jamadoba, Dhanbad 08-09-2017 

6 MV/06/17-18 WCL, Sasti Colliery, Nagpur 21-09-2017 

7 MV/07/17-18 WCL, Durgapur Rayatwari Colliery, Dist : 

Chandrapur 

21-09-2017 

8 MV/08/17-18 Tata Steel Ltd, Jamadoba, Dhanbad 30-09-2017 

9 MV/09/17-18 BIS, Kolkata 24-11-2017 

10 MV/10/17-18 BIS, Kolkata 24-11-2017 

11 MV/11/17-18 BIS, Kolkata 24-11-2017 

12 MV/12/17-18 WCL, Hindustan Lalpeth Colliery No. 1, Chandrapur Area 22-09-2017 

13 MV/13/17-18 Micon Engineers, Kolkata 04-12-2017 

14 MV/14/17-18 Nanda Mfg. Co., Kolkata 06-03-2018 

15 MV/15/17-18 Ventilation Engineering Co., Pvt Ltd, Kolkata 27-03-2018 

16 MV/16/17-18 Ventilation Engineering Co., Pvt Ltd, Kolkata 27-03-2018 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MINE FIRE ,VENTILATION MINER’S SAFETY & HEALTH (VMSH),  

(Formarly MHS) FY : ( 2017-2018 ) 

 
SL 

No. 

TESTING CELL 

CODE   

 

             

CLIENT NAME 

DATE OF 

REPORT 

DESPATCHED 

1 MHS/01/17-18 J.K.Dey & Sons,Kolkata 06-07-2017 

2 MHS/02/17-18 Hindalco Industries Ltd., Raigarh (C.G) 17-04-2017 

3 MHS/03/17-18 G.M(Safety), ECL, Sanctoria, Dishergarh 28-04-2017 

4 MHS/04/17-18 Sr. Manager (Min/(M), Talcher Colliery, MCL 06-07-2017 

5 MHS/05/17-18 Manager, Kharkharee Colliery,BCCL, Dhanbad  16-06-2017 

6 MHS/06/17-18 Industrial Components, Kolkata 15-06-2017 

7 MHS/07/17-18 J.K.Dey & Sons, Kolkata 06-07-2017 

8 MHS/08/17-18 Engel  Industries, Kolkata 30-05-2017 

9 MHS/09/17-18 PO, Nandirs & Natraj, Bharatpur, MCL, Angul 06-07-2017 

10 MHS/10/17-18 S. G. Electrochemicals, Howrah 22-06-2017 

11 MHS/11/17-18 FEPL, Mumbai 09-10-2017 

12 MHS/12/17-18 Singrauli Colliery,NCL,  Singrauli 15-12-2017 

13 MHS/13/17-18 Singrauli Colliery,NCL,  Singrauli 15-12-2017 

14 MHS/14/17-18 Singrauli Colliery,NCL,  Singrauli 15-12-2017 

15 MHS/15/17-18 Singrauli Colliery,NCL,  Singrauli 15-12-2017 

16 MHS/16/17-18 Singrauli Colliery,NCL,  Singrauli 15-12-2017 

17 MHS/17/17-18 Singrauli Colliery,NCL,  Singrauli 15-12-2017 

18 MHS/18/17-18 Singrauli Colliery,NCL,  Singrauli 15-12-2017 

19 MHS/19/17-18 Singrauli Colliery,NCL,  Singrauli 15-12-2017 

20 MHS/20/17-18 Singrauli Colliery,NCL,  Singrauli 15-12-2017 

21 MHS/21/17-18 Singrauli Colliery,NCL,  Singrauli 15-12-2017 

22 MHS/22/17-18 Singrauli Colliery,NCL,  Singrauli 15-12-2017 

23 MHS/23/17-18 Singrauli Colliery,NCL,  Singrauli 15-12-2017 

24 MHS/24/17-18 Singrauli Colliery,NCL,  Singrauli 15-12-2017 

25 MHS/25/17-18 Sub Area  Manager, Chirimiri UG  Sub Area ,SECL  21-11-2017 

26 MHS/26/17-18 Hindalco Industries Ltd., Raigarh(C.G) 11-12-2017 

27 MHS/27/17-18 Industrial Components, Kolkata 06-12-2017 

28 MHS/28/17-18 GM (MM) Stores, ECL, Sodepur Central Stores 

Burdwan16-01-2018 

 

29 MHS/29/17-18 GM(S&R),NCL, Singrauli 05-03-2018 

30 MHS/30/17-18 Industrial Components, Kolkata 06-03-2018 

31 MHS/31/17-18 BansalTrading Corporation, Jammu 06-03-2018 

32 MHS/32/17-18 CSK Technologies,Hyderabad 03-04-2018 

33 MHS/33/17-18 Industrial Precision Products, Kolkata 04-04-2018 



 

 

 

ROOF SUPPORT TESTING LABORATORY  (RSTL)   FY : 2017-2018 

 
SL 

No. 

TESTING CELL 

CODE   

 

             

CLIENT NAME 

DATE OF 

REPORT 

DESPATCHED 

01 RSTL/01/17-18 Burma Engineering Works, Dhanbad 27-07-2017 

RSTL/01A/17-18 Burma Engineering Works, Dhanbad 27-07-2017 

    

ELECTRCAL DESIGN & SAFETY LABORATORY (EDS)    FY : 2017-2018 

 

01 EDS/01/17-18 ECL, Burdwan 12-05-2017 

02 EDS/02/17-18 CSK Technologies, Hyderabad 07-04-2018 

    

FIELD EMISSION-SCANNING ELECTRON MICROSCOPE (FE-SEM)     FY  2017-2018 

 

01 FE-SEM/01/17-18 Mr Ajay Tiwary, IIT ISM, Dhanbad 13-04-2017 

02 FE-SEM/02/17-18 Mr Amrita Biswas, IIT ISM, Dhanbad 17-04-2017 

03 FE-SEM/03/17-18 Mr Pravir Kumar, IIT ISM, Dhanbad 18-04-2017 

04 FE-SEM/04/17-18 Mr Pravir Kumar, IIT ISM, Dhanbad 19-04-2017 

05 FE-SEM/05/17-18 Mr Ananad Gaurav, IIT ISM, Dhanbad 17-11-2017 

06 FE-SEM/06/17-18 Mr Sunil Kr choudhary, IIT ISM, Dhanbad 04-01-2018 

07 FE-SEM/07/17-18 Mr Rachit Ranjan, IIT ISM, Dhanbad 05-01-2018 

08 FE-SEM/08/17-18 Mr Suvam Chatterjee, IIT ISM, Dhanbad 22-01-2018 

09 FE-SEM/09/17-18 Mr Suvam Chatterjee, IIT ISM, Dhanbad 09-02-2018 

    

NATURAL RESOURCES & ENVIRONMENT MANAGEMENT (NREM) formerly (EAR)  

FY : 2017-2018 

01 EAR/01/17-18 ECL, Burdwan 12-05-2017 

02 EAR/02/17-18 Newmac Industries, Ahmedabad 18-08-2017 

03 EAR/03/17-18 Infra Equip Pvt Ltd, Dhanbad 05/10-2017 

04 EAR(NREM)/04/17-

18 

TRD International,  Ahmedabad 30/10/2017 

05 NREM/05/17-18 Safety Apparatus & Chemicals, Burdwan 08/02/2018 

06 NREM/06/17-18 CSK Technologies, Hydrabad 09-04-2018 


